
COPA CLUB SKI LA PARVA GS U14 1

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  9/14/2025 Start Time 9:00CLUB SKI LA PARVA

LA PARVA

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate GUERRERO, Constanza FED

Referee IRARRAZAVAL, Anita UC

Chief of Race MONJE, Camila CLP

Course Name LAS FLORES

Start Altitude 3090m

Finish Altitude 2889m

Vertical Drop 201m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter MANQUILEPE, Miguel CLP

Gates/Turning Gates 27/26

Start Time 9:00

Number of Competitors: 35, Number of NOCs: 0, List: ,   Applied Penalty  81.75 F=1010

Homologation Number

Rank Bib    FEDE Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

1  63 240385538 SILVA OSSIPOVICH, Clemente 2012 U14 CVN 43.08     0.00

2  62 241242684 GROB ANGERMEYER, Tobías 2012 U14 CAN 43.20 0.12     2.81

3  61 23930088K MONTES GUTIERREZ, Anibal 2012 U14 UC 43.83 0.75    17.58

4  71 241030326 WESTCOTT  LEIBBRANDT, Lawrence2012 U14 CLP 43.97 0.89    20.87

5  66 242512391 LINNEBERG  CARRETERO, Mathias2013 U14 CLP 44.18 1.10    25.79

6  69 240010763 KRAUSE  GUTIERREZ, Jose Gregorio2012 U14 CVN 44.58 1.50    35.17

7  67 241972593 DIAZ GHIRARDELLI, Alfonso 2013 U14 UC 44.66 1.58    37.04

8  68 243052513 IZQUIERDO SANTULLO, Cristobal2013 U14 UC 44.74 1.66    38.92

9  72 239038379 LE-BERT RODRIGUEZ, Manuel 2012 U14 UC 45.99 2.91    68.22

10  77 241351483 MORAGA  CANTERINI, Facundo 2012 U14 CAN 46.03 2.95    69.16

11  81 242595858 DARRAIDOU  LERIA, Javier 2013 U14 CLP 46.65 3.57    83.70

12  82 243331714 CALDERA  ALMONACID, Luciano2013 U14 CEC 47.04 3.96    92.84

13  80 238953502 FARIAS AGUAYO, Gabriel 2012 U14 CVN 47.16 4.08    95.65

14  78 242210808 GARCIA  MORAN, Gonzalo 2013 U14 CLP 47.37 4.29   100.58

15  70 241761185 ROJAS BUSTOS, Alexander 2013 U14 UC 47.65 4.57   107.14

16  87 242898788 MORENO CORBO, Nicolás 2013 U14 CAN 48.54 5.46   128.01

17  76 239864716 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, Pedro 2012 U14 CVN 48.96 5.88   137.86

18  73 24400105K JABAT CROQUEVIELLE, Jose Tomas2013 U14 ART 49.49 6.41   150.28

19  83 24189715K BRAVO RECCIUS, Bernardo 2013 U14 UC 49.70 6.62   155.20

20  91 241716457 CHAVEZ BAHAMONDES, Borja2013 U14 ART 50.43 7.35   172.32

21  86 240845229 AYALA PEREZ, Rafael 2012 U14 CAN 50.56 7.48   175.37

22  90 244539653 GUTIERREZ RAMSAY, Pablo 2013 U14 CAO 50.80 7.72   180.99

23  79 242574125 TORRETTI ZAIDAN, Antonio 2012 U14 CAN 51.52 8.44   197.87

24  94 242549562 ROBLES URIBE, VICENTE SEBASTIAN2012 U14 CAN 53.79 10.71   251.09

25  92 241014703 MILLAN KING, Agustin 2012 U14 CAPA 54.14 11.06   259.30

26  85 244302939 BRISEÑO MUENCKE, Cristóbal2013 U14 CAN 54.22 11.14   261.17

27  95 242058496 VALDIVIA GARRIDO, Alonso 2013 U14 POR 54.32 11.24   263.52

28  84 24095821K MORALES FORMAS, Santiago 2012 U14 UC 56.42 13.34   312.75

29  88 243013437 CID SANTA MARIA, Bautista 2013 U14 UC 58.41 15.33   359.41

30  89 24465536K MARTINEZ ARAVENA, Daniel 2013 U14 UC 58.71 15.63   366.44

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START:   2 competitors
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LA PARVA

Rank Bib    FEDE Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

 93 243555817 PRADO AUERSPERG, Mathias 2013 U14 UC

 75 239350453 TORRES RETI, Domingo Arnau 2012 U14 CAN

    DID NOT FINISH:   3 competitors

 74 241893359 UNDURRAGA  URIBE, Juan 2013 U14 CLP

 65 239225624 BRINKMANN  UNDURRAGA, Juan Diego2012 U14 CVN

 64 240699540 BASAURE VARGAS, Sebastian2012 U14 UC

    DISQUALIFIED

GUERRERO, Constanza  (FED)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - 

D - 

C - 

F - 

B - 

E - 

Conditions on course

CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: 5C / 41F Temperature - Finish: 8C / 46F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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